FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

10-26-2000



101497083R SHEET

Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

U.S. Department of Commerce

10.10.90

	<u> </u>				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type	Conveyance Type				
New	Assignment License				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment				
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year				
Reel# Frame #	X Change of Name				
X Corrective Document					
Ree! # 002095 Frame # 0329	Other				
Conveying Party	Mark K additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name HEXCEL-FYFE L.L.C.	8/18/97				
Formerly	7468939				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association					
X Other Limited Liability Comp	pany				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organize	etlon Delaware				
Receiving Party No periods in "LLC" Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
TO POTTOGO III DIDC					
Name FYFE CO. LLC					
Name FYFE CO. LLC					
Name FYFE CO. LLC DBA/AKA/TA	t West				
Name FYFE CO. LLC DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	- West				
Name FYFE CO. LLC DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (Gine 1) 6044 Cornerstone Court Address (Gine 2) Suite C					
Name FYFE CO. LLC DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 6044 Cornerstone Court Address (line 2) Suite C Address (line 3) San Diego Cky	California 92121-4730 State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership K document to be recorded is an				
Name FYFE CO. LLC DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 6044 Cornerstone Court Address (line 2) Suite C Address (line 2) San Diego Cky Individual General Partnership	California State/Country Limited Partnership H document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domicifed in the United States, an				
Name FYFE CO. LLC DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 6044 Cornerstone Court Address (line 2) Suite C Address (line 3) San Diego Cky	California State/Country Limited Partnership K document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic				
Name FYFE CO. LLC DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 6044 Cornerstone Court Address (line 2) Suite C Address (line 2) San Diego Cky Individual General Partnership	California State/Country Limited Partnership H document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.				
Name FYFE CO. LLC DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (time 1) 6044 Cornerstone Court Address (time 2) Suite C Address (time 2) San Diego Cky Individual General Partnership Corporation Association X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organia	California State/Country Limited Partnership H document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gethering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0451-027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0451-027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

10.00 H 15.00 D

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	Representative Name and A	Address Enter for the first Re	ceiving Party only.
Name	LADAS & PARRY		
Address (line 1)	5670 Wilshire Boulev	rard	
Address (line 2)	Suite 2100		
Address (line 3)	Los Angeles, Califor	nia 90036	
Address (line 4)			
Correspon	dent Name and Address A	rea Code and Telephone Number	
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pagincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance do	ocument # 2
Enter either to Tra 74/6898	ademark Application Number(s	e Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO	Mark K additional numbers attached TH numbers for the same property). tration Number(s)
Number o	f Properties Enter the total	number of properties involved.	# 2
Deposit	of Payment: Enclos I Account r payment by deposit account or if addit De	r Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) sed \(\times \) Deposit Account \(\times \) tional fees can be charged to the account.) eposit Account Number: uthorization to charge additional fees	# 12-0415
Statement	t and Signature	<u> </u>	L-amend
at in Franc		lief, the foregoing information is true a riginal document. Charges to deposit Signature	
			

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 07-05-2000



101395103

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RÉCORDATION FORM COVER SHEET						
	5.30.00 TRADEMARKS ONLY					
F	ease record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
X New	Conveyance Type Assignment License					
	Assignment					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment					
Document ID #	Effective Date Merger Month Day Year					
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year					
Corrective Document	Change of Name					
Reel # Frame #	Other					
Conveying Party	ark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date					
Name HEXCEL-FYFE L.L.C.	Month Day Year 8/18/97					
Formerly						
Individual General Partnership I	imited Partnership Corporation Association					
x Other Limited Liability Compa	ny					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	n Delaware					
Receiving Party	Mark If additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name FYFE CO. L.L.C.						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (ine 1) 6044 Cornerstone Court W	rost					
Address (tine 2) Suite C						
Address (line 3) San Diego	California 92121-473() State/Country 21p Code					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is					
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic					
X Other Limited Liability Compan	representative snould be attached.					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizati	document from Assignment.)					
AT ANY MARK PROVING MARKOTT TALKET TO THE TALKET THE TAL	TICE USE ONLY					
01 FC:481 40.00 UP	STICE USE ONL!					
02 FC:402 (25.00 0P) S3 S						
()	Proximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and this burden estimate to the U.S. Petent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington,					
D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, DR 1995 Hanagament and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. "See UMB 1 Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Asignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS						
ADDRESS. Mail documents to be decided						

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002162 FRAME: 0112

FORM PTO-1: Expires 08/30/09 OMB 0051-0027	618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
	epresentative Name and A	Address Enter for the first Re			
Name [LADAS & PARRY				
Address (line 1)	5670 Wilshire Bo	ulevard			
Address (line 2)	Suite 2100				
Address (line 3)	Los Angeles, Cal	ifornia 90036			
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	ent Name and Address A	rea Code and Telephone Number			
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Pages	•	ges of the attached conveyance do	cument # 2		
Trademark A	including any attachments. Application Number(s) or	Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached		
L	• •	e Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO	TH numbers for the same property).		
	lemark Application Number(Regist	ration Number(s)		
74/68983	39	2023088			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2					
Fee Amour	it Fee Amount fo	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 80.00		
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account					
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 12-0415					
	A	uthorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No		
Statement	and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
	••	In dia Heas	/ 5/22/22		
- M. Iris Name	Hess of Person Signing	Signature	5/23/00 Date Signed		

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "HEXCEL-FYFE L.L.C.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "FYFE CO. LLC", THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 1997, AT 6 O'CLOCK P.M.

001248289

2315307

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 0444494

> DATE: 05-17-00

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002162 FRAME: 0114



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

AUGUST 21, 2000

PTAS

LADAS & PARRY M IRIS HESS 5670 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD SUITE 2100 LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90036



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 05/30/2000

REEL/FRAME: 002095/0329

NUMBER OF PAGES: 4

BRIEF: CHANGE OF NAME

ASSIGNOR:

HEXCEL-FYFE L.L.C.

DOC DATE: 08/18/1997 CITIZENSHIP: DELAWARE ENTITY: LIMITED LIABILITY

CITIZENSHIP: DELAWARE

COMPANY

ENTITY: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ASSIGNEE:

FYFE CO. L.L.C.

6044 CORNERSTONE COURT WEST

SUITE C

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121-4730

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74689839 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2023169 FILING DATE: 06/16/1995

ISSUE DATE: 12/17/1996

MARK: TYFO

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

NO TO TRADEMARK

REEL: 002162 FRAME: 0115

002095/0329 PAGE 2

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74680218
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2023088

FILING DATE: 05/26/1995 ISSUE DATE: 12/17/1996

MARK: FIBRWRAP

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

ANTIONE ROYALL, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECORDED: 10/10/2000